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ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES

014JM143-A
81.002.188   D20

FRAMEPUMP™ — VARIABLE SPEED
7/8” SHAFT, 4 X 3 X 5.63 HOSE BARB

HYS 403HB
JM143

SCOT
3276
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11

PER  MINUTE
U.S.  GALLONS

PER  HOUR
CUBIC METERS
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1.0 S.G.
70°F40.000.777

PERFORMANCE  CURVE

78

PSI
TOTAL HEAD

61

 

43

55

MTRS

140

180

FEET SPEED

06-25-95

ENCLOSED
5.63
C1094

          4.0 x 3.0 x 5.5
IMP. TYPE:
MAX. DIA.:

MAX. SPHERE:
IMPELLER NO.:

PUMP        

11/16

14

300

67

350

79

400

90

NUMBER

1606949

37 52 120

803524

12 17 40

VARIABLE

MAX HP FOR
5.63" DIA IMPELLER

RPM MAX HP

1.9
.80

3.6
6.3
10

2000
1500

3000
2500

3500

3500 RPM

3000 RPM

2500 RPM

2000 RPM

1500 RPM

PUMP SIZE: 3.0 x 3.0 x 5.5

PEICL:  0.98



KEY NO. PART NAME HYS 403HB
1 CASE, IRON, 4 x 3 HB 130.000.223X

   IRON, TEFCOTED 131.000.286.TC
14* SHAFT SLEEVE, STAINLESS 110.000.192
26* IMPELLER RETAINER, STAINLESS 118.000.111A
38* O-RING, SHAFT, VITON 116.000.105
40* FLINGER 104.000.165
70 COUPLING SPLINED 102.000.211X
71 ADAPTER 132.000.194X1
73* GASKET, CASE 116.000.146

   TYPE 21, VN-CARB/CM 101.000.191
89A* RETAINER 104.000.175

A HYD MOTOR ADAPTER 132.000.249
BEARING FRAME ASS'Y JM143
CONSISTING OF: 118.000.235

6+ SHAFT, ASS'Y 135.000.193X
16 BEARING 103.000.146
19 FRAME 132.000.232

19A SHELL 110.000.231
32*+ KEY 102.000.102
193 RETAINER 110.000.244

   VN-CARB/CM SEAL 118.000.343A

E014FPJM143
D20 P014JM143-A

+ DENOTES COMPONENTS INCLUDED WITH SHAFT ASSEMBLY

-- REPAIR KITS:

2 IMPELLER, 7/8" KEYED, ENCLOSED, 5.63" DIAMETER:

* DENOTES COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN REPAIR KIT.

HYS 403HB   •   Iron   •   7/8" Shaft   •  JM143

89* 1 1/2" SEAL:




